OLDER ADULT PROGRAM JANUARY SPORTS STATS

SHUFFLEBOARD

HORSESHOES

PETANQUE

PING PONG

PICKLE BALL

WALKING GROUP

# days played
# of players

# days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of days played
# of players

# of walkers

2012

12

27

21

17

189

NA

NA

2013 2014

5 3

21 19

3 3

10 19

3 5

19 33

17 17

203 202
NA NA
NA NA

173 160

2015

14

15

29

16
282

11
124

110



