## OLDER ADULT PROGRAM JANUARY SPORTS STATS

		2012	2013	2014	2015
SHUFFLEBOARD	# days played # of players	3 12	5 21	3 19	2 14
HORSESHOES	<ul><li># days played</li><li># of players</li></ul>	4 27	3 10	3 19	3 15
PETANQUE	# of days played # of players	3 21	3 19	5 33	4 29
PING PONG	<ul><li># of days played</li><li># of players</li></ul>	17 189	17 203	17 202	16 282
PICKLE BALL	# of days played # of players	NA NA NA NA			11 124
WALKING GROUP	# of walkers	NA	173	160	110